## **SARPANCH** RESERVATION FOR SC/ST/WOMEN& ST IN RESPECT OF DISTRICT PULWAMA

District No	District Name	Block No	Block Name		No & Name of Pyt Halqa	Sarpanch Reservation for SC/ST/Women & ST (Where proporation of ST Population i comparatively large)	
PUL-05	PULWAMA	01	Achgooze	PH-01	Abhama	Gn Women	
				PH-04	Aglar B	Gn Women	
				PH-07	Inderwali	ST Women	
				PH-09	Sangerwani A	ST Reserved	
				PH-10	Sangerwani B	ST Women	
				PH-11	Sonabanjar	ST Reserved	
		02	Aripal	PH-01	Aripal	Gn Women	
				PH-04	Gulistan	ST Women	
				PH-07	Jawaherpora	Gn Women	
				PH-10	Lurow	Gn Women	
				PH-13	Satoora	Gn Women	
			Awantipora	PH-01	Barsoo	Gn Women	
				PH-04	Dogripora	Gn Women	
		03		PH-07	Hari-II	Gn Women	
		03		PH-10	Lethpora-A	Gn Women	
	04			PH-13	Padgampora	Gn Women	
				PH-16	Reshipora	Gn Women	
		04	Dadsara	PH-01	Amirabad	Gn Women	
				PH-04	Buchoo	Gn Women	
				PH-07	Dadsara-B	Gn Women	
				PH-10	Noorpora-A	Gn Women	
				PH-13	Saimooh	Gn Women	

	Kakapora	PH-01	Banderpora	Gn Won
05		PH-04	Hanjipora	Gn Won
		PH-07	Kisrigam	Gn Won
		PH-10	Lelhar	Gn Won
		PH-13	Nehama	Gn Won
		PH-16	Puchal	Gn Wom
		PH-19	Talangam	Gn Wom
	Litter	PH-01	Achan	Gn Wom
		PH-04	Braw Bandina	Gn Wom
06		PH-07	Ladermar	Gn Wom
		PH-10	Nowpora	Gn Wom
		PH-13	Rakh Litter	Gn Wom
	Newa	PH-01	Chewaklan	Gn Wom
I		PH-04	Hakripora	Gn Wom
07		PH-07	Karimabad	Gn Wom
		PH-10	Parigam-A	Gn Wom
		PH-13	Urwan	Gn Wom
	Pampore	PH-01	Andrusa	Gn Wom
		PH-04	Kadlabal Pulpar	Gn Wom
08		PH-07	Ladhoo A	Gn Wom
		PH-10	Mundakpal	Gn Wom
		PH-13	Samboora A	Gn Wom
		PH-16	Shar B	Gn Wom
	Pulwama	PH-01	Arigam-A	Gn Wom
		PH-04	Boonura	Gn Wom
		PH-07	Dadoora	Gn Wom

	PH-10	Koil	Gn Women
09	PH-13	Murran	Gn Women
	PH-16	Pathan	Gn Women
	PH-19	Putrigam-B	Gn Women
	PH-22	Tengpona	Gn Women
Shadima	rg PH-01	Bellaw	Gn Women
	PH-04	Drabgam B	Gn Women
10	PH-07	Kalampora	Gn Women
	PH-10	Q Yar A	Gn Women
	PH-13	Rahmoo B	Gn Women
Tral	PH-01	Bathnoor	Gn Women
	PH-04	Diver	Gn Women
	PH-05	Karmullah	ST Reserved
	PH-07	Kuchmulla	Gn Women
11	PH-09	Lalpora-B (Kangloora)	ST Reserved
''	PH-10	Laribal	Gn Women
	PH-11	Machama	ST Reserved
	PH-13	Midoora-A	Gn Women
	PH-16	Nagbal	ST Women
	PH-19	Pinglish-A	Gn Women

Prescribed Authority
Under Panchayati Raj Act 1989
Director Rural Development Department
Kashmir